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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 08/11/2025 to 08/15/2025

251105

242180

251901

250614

182358

182415

251636

182335

251929

182303

182361

182279

182282

251913

251897

251902

251894

251505

182419

251781

182356

182355

182354

182353

182295

182291

182286

182284

182307

182363

182362

251890

Permit
Number

RES-SINGLE FAMILY
STANDARD
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

ELEC

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE

Permit Type

08/13/2025

08/15/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/15/2025

08/13/2025

08/13/2025

08/12/2025

08/14/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/14/2025

08/15/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/12/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

Issued
Date

DR HORTON

TEODORA CIMPOACA

CHRISTOPHER DEL GUIDICE

HUMBERTO MATO

HUMBERTO MATO

MICHAEL PINA

FRANK MAMOLA

FRANK MAMOLA

ALFRED V QUINTANA

MEDINA JIMENEZ FERNANDO

MEDINA JIMENEZ FERNANDO

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

ARCOZONA INVESTMENTS LLC

6102 W CITRUS LLC

CHRISTOPHER & CHRISTINA DEL GUIDICE

AARON WEST

GARCIA ORACIO

JUAN PENA

DAVID ENGLAND

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

OSCAR SILVA HERRERA

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

DAVE COVINGTON

Owner Name

9554 N 178TH LN

9208 N 48TH DR    

20740 N 62ND AVE    

6601 N 63RD AVE   UNIT 1

6601 N 63RD AVE   UNIT 1

5829 N 69TH LN    

21510 N 70TH DR    

21510 N 70TH DR    

6210 N 77TH DR    

5381 N 82ND AVE    

5724 N 84TH DR    

17807 W BROWN ST    

17819 W BROWN ST    

4601 W CITRUS WAY    

6102 W CITRUS WAY    

6305 W DAILEY ST    

7514 W GEORGIA AVE    

5811 W GOLDEN LN    

6704 W LUKE AVE    

5103 W LUPINE AVE    

17616 W ONYX AVE    

17622 W ONYX AVE    

17628 W ONYX AVE    

17634 W ONYX AVE    

17656 W ONYX AVE    

17662 W ONYX AVE    

17668 W ONYX AVE    

17674 W ONYX AVE    

6216 W POINSETTIA DR   UNIT 1

8816 W VERMONT AVE    

17639 W VERMONT AVE    

17817 W VERMONT AVE    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SWIMMING POOLS

SWIMMING POOLS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SWIMMING POOLS

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type
Application

Date

04/29/2025

09/12/2024

08/13/2025

03/17/2025

08/14/2025

08/15/2025

07/01/2025

08/13/2025

08/15/2025

08/12/2025

08/14/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/15/2025

08/12/2025

08/13/2025

08/12/2025

06/11/2025

08/15/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/12/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/11/2025

RES-1S

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

2-3-45

3

RES-?

2-3-4

RES-?

2

2-3-4

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?
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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 08/11/2025 to 08/15/2025

240041

Permit
Number

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE

Permit Type

08/12/2025

Issued
Date

ERICK SANTANA

Owner Name

6427 W WETHERSFIELD RD    

Property Street Address

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type

* * * * *  End of Report  * * * * *

Application
Date

01/08/2024RES-?


